

Measurement Book

Kishanganj

No. R.....88...../2021-22

Name of Road: BELWA
TO FUTANI BASTI AADTWAST
TOLA

Division: Kishanganj
Block: Kishanganj
F.D.R.: 2021-22

Certified that this MB Counted
(25) Twenty Five Machined
Number Pages and issued to

Sri. Jayjeet Kumar

.....AE RWD Sub-Division

Kishanganj

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division

Kishanganj-1

30/12/21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD (W) Kishanganj-1 DIVISION

(W) Kishanganj SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

R. 88 /2021-22

Name of Office: _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name for work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name	ob	Road	:-	BELWA	
		TO	FUTANI	BASTI	
		AA	DIWASTI	TOLA	
Block		Kishangrud			

Date	ob	Measurement			
Date	ob	Estimate			
① Providing bamboo					
Piles including labour					
and cutting at 62mm					
to 75 mm dia bamboo					
Piles to size and making					
2x	97x	2.50	=	485.00M	
1x	104x	3.00	=	312.00M	
2x	49x	3.60	=	352.00M	
2x	92x	3.20	=	588.80M	
Total				1738.60M	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Providing bamboo Riles in cluding labour for cutting of 62 MM to 75MM dia bamboo Riles to size making - - -					
1738.60 m ³ (vide TMRP-1)					
Rs 55.40 / m ³ = Rs 96318.00/-					
(2) Supplying, Fitting and Fixing 62 MM to 75MM dia bamboo runners in Position - - -					
513.00 m ³ (vide TMRP-2)					
Rs 30.87 / m ³ = Rs 15836.00/-					
(3) Filling and spreading local gravel over brick beds as per - - -					
339.96 m ³ (vide TMRP-3)					
Rs 514.43 / m ³ Rs 174826.00					
(4) Providing, laying and spreading brick beds as per - - -					
61.35 m ³ (vide TMRP-3)					
Rs 2168.92 / m ³ Rs 133051.00					
(5) Providing and laying empty cement bags with local gravel as per - - -					
20994 Nos (vide TMRP-3)					
Rs 38.03 / m ³ Rs 798402.00					
Continuation					
Total Rs 1218493.00					

